Authorized dealers/ Distributors/ Chanel Partners for "Implementation of Digital IP Based PA 
System in Tripura Legislative Assembly. The details of the works is given oelow. 

1. Name of work: Digital IP Based PA System in the Committee Room, Tripura 
Legislative Assembly. 

2. Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,90,99,022/- (Rupees one crore ninety lakh ninety-nine 
thousand twenty-two) only 

3. Bid Fee: Rs. 1000/.;_(Rupees one thousand) only --- -
~ 

4. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,61,000/- (Rupees one lakh sixty-one thousand) only 
. 

5. Performance Bank 3% of the ordered value. 
Guarantee: 

6. Last date & time for 27-01-2026, 14,00 hrs. 
online Bidding: 

The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in the 
e-procurement portal https:fltripuratenders.gov.in.